
DATE DAY COURSE CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF103

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUCAF107

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUCAF104

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUCAF102

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUCAF105

8.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF101

9.10.2020 FRIDAY PUCAF106

FOUNDATION COURSE I

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I (ELEMENTS OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING)

COMMERCE (BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT) - I

SUBJECT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT) - I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS I

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION I

COST  ACCOUNTING (INTRODUCTION AND ELEMENT OF COST) - I

Class code :fxfeo4g

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNDUwNzA3MjQx

MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

NEW PANVEL

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B.COM. (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE) (SEM. I) EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 4.00 TO 5.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link



DATE DAY COURSE CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF307

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUCAF301

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUCAF305

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUCAF306

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUCAF303

8.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF302

9.10.2020 FRIDAY PUCAF304

SUBJECT

BUSINESS ECONOMICS II 

S.Y.B.COM. (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE) (SEM. III)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 2.30 TO 3.30 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link

Class code :szd7ipo

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNDUwOTc3Mjcx

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (SPECIAL ACCOUNTING AREAS) - III

FOUNDATION COURSE IN COMMERCE (FINANCIAL MARKET 

OPERATIONS) - III

BUSINESS LAW (BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK) - II

TAXATION - II (DIRECT TAXES PAPER I)

COST ACCOUNTING (METHODS OF COSTING) - II

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN ACCOUNTANCY - I



DATE DAY COURSE CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF503

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUCAF506

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUCAF504

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUCAF505

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUCAF501

8.10.2020 THURSDAY PUCAF502

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING V

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING VI

SUBJECT

COST ACCOUNTING - III

MANAGEMENT - II (MANAGEMENT APPLICATIONS)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - II

TAXATION - IV (INDIRECT TAXES - II)

T.Y.B.COM. (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)  (SEM. V)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 1.00 TO 2.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link

Class code :xd3ajyy

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNDUwOTc3NDQx


